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Club de Bonmont
DINING HOURS 2021 (APRIL & MAY)
Lunch: Tues - Sun: 11 am - 3 pm
Monday: Closed
DINNER RESERVATIONS 
& CURB SIDE PICK-UP:
Tues, Thurs - Sat: 5 pm - 8 pm
BEVERAGE:
Tues, Thurs, Fri & Sat: 11 am - Dinner Service
Wed. & Sunday: 11 am - 4 pm

Prestwick
DINING HOURS 2021 (APRIL & MAY)
Lunch: Mon - Sun: 11 am - 3 pm
Wednesday: Closed
BEVERAGE:
Mon, Tues, Thurs - Sunday:
11 am - 4 pm

Club de Bonmont
DINING HOURS 2021 (JUNE)
Lunch: Tues - Sat: 11 am - 3 pm
Sunday & Monday: Closed
DINNER RESERVATIONS 
& CURB SIDE PICK-UP:
Tuesday: 5 pm - 8 pm
BEVERAGE:
Tuesday - Saturday: 11 am - 4 pm

Prestwick
DINING HOURS 2021 (JUNE)
Lunch: Mon, Tues & Thurs: 11 am - 3 pm
Sunday: 11 am - 3 pm • Wed: Closed
DINNER RESERVATIONS 
& CURB SIDE PICK-UP:
Thurs, Fri & Sat: 5 pm - 8 pm
BEVERAGE:
Thurs, Fri & Sat: 11 am - Dinner Service
Sunday: 9 am - 6 pm

HOURS OF OPERATION
*Hours are Subject to Change

PLANTATION BAY
COUNTRY CLUB DIRECTORY
MAIN CLUBHOUSE
DINING RESERVATIONS
Club de Bonmont. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 437-4844 x3
Prestwick. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 437-6664 x2
WELLNESS CENTER
Front Desk & Spa Services. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 236-4291
Cabana Bar . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 236-4294
TEE TIMES
Club de Bonmont. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 437-4844 x1
Prestwick. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 437-6664 x1
ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF 
& MANAGEMENT
Greg Brousse . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 437-4164 
Managing Director 
gbrousse@icihomes.com

Maria Tuohy . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 437-4844 x7 
General Manager 
mtuohy@icihomes.com

Chris Harder . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 437-4844 x1 
Director of Golf 
charder@icihomes.com

Janet Gallant. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 437-4844 x6 
Membership Director 
jgallant@icihomes.com

Frank Leonardo. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 437-4844 x4 
Clubhouse Manager 
fleonardo@icihomes.com

Kris Schoembs. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 437-4844 x2 
Dining & Events Manager 
kschoembs@icihomes.com

Robert Fortier . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 437-4844 x5 
Executive Chef 
rfortier@icihomes.com

Nancy Fletcher. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 236-4291 
Fitness Director 
nfletcher@icihomes.com

Michelle Brown. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 236-4292 
Tennis Director 
mbrown2@icihomes.com

ACCOUNTING
Gail Floch. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 437-2993 x4717 
Accounting Manager 
gfloch@icihomes.com

Kay Hamon . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 437-2993 x4713 
khamon@icihomes.com

Dawn Zito. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 437-2993 x4712 
dzito@icihomes.com

RESIDENT INFORMATION
PBC HOA Office. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 437-0038
Main Gate . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 437-2496
ICI Sales Office. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 437-4164

FITNESS & POOL 
(Pool closes at dark)
Monday - Thursday: 6 am - 8 pm
Friday: 6:00 am - 7 pm
Saturday: 7:30 am - 6 pm
Sunday: 9 am - 6 pm

TENNIS & PICKLEBALL 
(*Call for court reservations)
Monday - Thursday: 8 am - 8:00 pm
Friday: 8 am - 7 pm

Saturday: 8 am - 6 pm
Sunday: 9 am - 6 pm
*Night Play – Advanced Reservation 
Required for Tennis

BOCCE 
(*Call for court reservations)
Monday - Friday: 8 am - 7:30 pm
Saturday: 8 am - 6 pm
Sunday: 9 am - 6 pm

WELLNESS CENTER HOURS

    Polar 
             Plunge


